Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Tim Huber
Richard Gutierrez
Maurico Morhnet
Mark Wright
Craig Miller
Matt Hancon
Benjamin Goffette
Mark T Camarena
Harry Cannon
Ryan Tinnel
Rick Price
Emily Morrison
Amy Dolbeare
Tom Hutmacher
Amber Harmon
Dan Starr
Kara Potter
Todd Chamberlain
Royal Lindsey
Suzanne Gesse
Erin Goffette
SYDNEY DAWSON
Amanda Hill
Malcolm McGawn
Mallory Morrison
Wayne Carr
Laura Morrison
Debbie Fary
Kathryn Crook
Joseph Kristek
Leslie Buff
Roberto Sarli
Rosalyn Lindsey
Donna Kristek
Marilynn Chavez
Lance Peron
Samuel Rogowski
Polly Theising
Carol Magill
Michael Moskalick
Scott Cummings
Jason White
Jack Kashak
Teresa Montano
Stacy Smith
Cindy Hall
Shawn Sobocinski

* - Penalty

Sacred Steps 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Portage IN
Dyer IN

Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN

LaPorte IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

Rolling Prairie IN
Portage IN
Crown Point IN
Chicago IL

Chesterton IN
Porter IN

Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN

Griffith IN
crown point IN

Portage IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4945
4936
4952
4946
4920
4953
4911
4903
4934
4933
4927
4939
4909
4915
4913
4931
4926
4905
4950
4910
4912
4908
4914
4937
4942
4943
4941
4940
4949
4917
4901
4935
4951
4916
4906
4925
4928
4932
4918
4922
4907
4948
4938
4921
4929
4944
4930

20
37
19
48
52
46
12
43
61
12
59
18
43
67
36
59
45
43
38
35
40
48
36
74
12
57
45
61
25
53
62
61
37
45
61
14
35
65
65
70
58
43
68
52
48
57
46
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Top Fin
35-39
19-24
45-49
50-54
45-49
11-12
40-44
60-64
11-12
55-59
Top Fin
40-44
65-69
35-39
55-59
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
70-74
11-12
55-59
45-49
60-64
25-29
50-54
60-64
60-64
35-39
45-49
60-64
13-14
35-39
65-69
65-69
70-74
55-59
40-44
65-69
50-54
45-49
55-59
45-49

Time Pace Penalty
17:59.6 5:48/M
18:23.4 5:56/M
19:28.4 6:17/M
19:49.4 6:24/M
21:35.9 6:58/M
22:29.5 7:15/M
23:20.9 7:32/M
23:39.0 7:38/IM
23:44.2 7:39/M
25:06.0 8:06/M
25:09.6 8:07/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:16.9 8:09/M
25:46.2 8:19/M
25:51.1 8:20/M
25:58.9 8:23/M
26:15.1 8:28/M
26:38.1 8:35/M
26:55.9 8:41/M
27:19.9 8:49/M
27:33.2 8:53/M
27:38.9 8:55/M
28:09.4 9:05/M
28:31.2 9:12/M
28:33.0 9:13/M
28:47.2 9:17/M
29:28.6 9:30/M
29:36.2 9:33/M
30:02.5 9:41/M
30:50.0 9:57/M
31:29.0 10:09/M
31:30.4 10:10/M
31:45.2 10:15/M
31:49.3 10:16/M
33:00.0 10:39/M
34:26.7 11:06/M
34:35.9 11:09/M
34:39.3 11:11/M
35:04.7 11:19/M
35:24.2 11:25/M
36:33.5 11:47/M
37:02.5 11:57/M
37:59.6 12:15/M
38:41.4 12:29/M
38:41.4 12:29/M
39:09.0 12:38/M
42:11.6 13:36/M

08/15/2015 11:32:55



Race Date Sacred Steps 5K Run

August 15, 2015 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Penalty
48 Tom Magill Chesterton IN 4919 86 M 1 80-99 43:00.1 13:52/M
49 Selah Chamberlain Portage IN 4904 7 F 1 1-8 43:07.2 13:55/M
50 Allan Nalbor crown point IN 4923 68 M 3 65-69 43:47.5 14:07/M
51 Teresa Chester 4947 52 F 2 50-54 44:22.0 14:19/M
* - Penalty
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